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2024 CCA Schedule (Term 2): P4 Netball 

 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 
19 Mar, Tues & 21 Mar, Thurs – No CCA  

Term 2 Week 2 
26 Mar, Tues 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Punggol Lower 
ISH Level 1 

Mr Kenett Wong (OIC) 
Mr Dennis Chew 

Mdm Pang Woei Ru 

28 Mar, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 3 

2 April, Tues 

4 April, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 4 
9 April, Tues 

11 April, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 5 
16 April, Tues 

18 April, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 6 23 Apr, Tues & 25 Apr, Thurs – No CCA 

Term 2 Week 7 
30 April, Tues 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Punggol Lower 
ISH Level 1 

Mr Kenett Wong (OIC) 
Mr Dennis Chew 

Mdm Pang Woei Ru 

2 May, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 8 
7 May, Tues 

9 May, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 9 
14 May, Tues 

16 May, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 10 21 May, Tues and 23 May, Thurs – NO CCA 

 
 


